DATE

03/27/2010
05/22/2010
05/29/2010
06/05/2010
06/19/2010
07/09/2010
07/17/2010
07/24/2010
08/07/2010
08/19/2010
08/21/2010
08/27/2010
09/04/2010
09/25/2010
09/25/2010
10/02/2010
10/09/2010
11/10/2010
11/26/2010
12/15/2010

Town of Canaan
2010 Marriages

PLACE

CANAAN
ENFIELD
CANAAN
LEBANON
WALPOLE
LYME
LEBANON
ENFIELD
GRAFTON
ENFIELD
CANAAN
CANAAN
CANAAN
CANAAN
HANOVER
CONCORD
CANAAN
CANAAN
HEBRON
CANAAN

GROOM

BRIAN J CLARK
DAVID J REYNOLDS
CHAD T BEHRE

BILLY JOE PRIVE
JACOB D LABRECQUE
PAUL E. STANGER
RYAN A. WILSON
DANIEL A TURNER
MYRIC N MCBAIN
CHARLES P MONFETTE
TRAVIS H BILL
JEREMY S STONE
RYAN S CHRISTIAN
MARK F WHITTY
NICHOLAS P SALLS
TY S MCCARTHY
DAVID P MARCOTTE

CHRISTOPHER L CLOUGH

WILBERT J HILL
CALVIN G TOWERY

2010 Marriages; Canaan, N. H.

TIFFANY A WALLACE
TERRY A POWERS
MARION BATES
MICHELLE L GILMORE
EMILY A RUGGLES
JUDITH M MUNRO
MARCI A GILLINGHAM
PATRICIA D CLARK
JENNIFER B SALVAIL
MICHELLE L STONE
ERIKA J MACGILLIVARY
KAREN S VICENTE
KAITLYN L GIBBONS

SUSAN J GAYHART-COMO

NICHOLE E SWETT
CRYSTAL S BROWNELL

ERIN-LEE M BUTTERFIELD

KORI'L BOUTIN
BETHANY CLAY
LENORE J WEBBER

187





